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TOWN COUNCIL – CONTACT LIST 
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Town Council - Contact List 2024-25 

 

Name Telephone Number Alternative number Email 

Councillor Neil Tysall (Chair) 01299 271 189  neil.tysall@cleobury.org.uk 

Councillor Martin Winward (Vice-Chair) 07460 086 653  martin.winward@cleobury.org.uk 

Councillor Geoff Hainsworth 01299 271 501 07767 786 961 geoff.hainsworth@cleobury.org.uk 

Councillor Guy James 01299 270 900 07532 230 051 guy.james@cleobury.org.uk 

Councillor Ken Walsh 07899 740 282  ken.walsh@cleobury.org.uk 

Councillor David Abbatiello 07854 855 533  david.abbatiello@cleobury.org.uk 

Councillor Sally Burns   sally.burns@cleobury.org.uk 

Councillor Tina Hobin 01299 272 882  tina.hobin@cleobury.org.uk 

    

Town Clerk & RFO – Dorothy McBride 01299 271 154 07483 112 290 dorothy.mcbride@cleobury.org.uk 

Deputy Town Clerk – Anna Shaw 01299 271 154     anna.shaw@cleobury.org.uk 

Cemetery Administrator – Theresa Ray 07703 965 064  theresa.ray@cleobury.org.uk 

General Enquiries 01299 271 154 07483 112 290 council@cleobury.org.uk 
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